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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Villanueva9034
CGA

9.175 9.600 9.2009.300 37.275
3T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Charlotte Magaletti9147
Rodina

9.175 9.350 9.0759.300 36.900
3T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Ashley Wallace9117
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.100 9.2259.100 36.750
2 6T 5 1 3 

3 

Kyra Azcarate9079
Flips USA

8.900 9.300 8.7759.250 36.225
8 3 4 9 4 

4 

Autumn Renee Quilantang9030
CGA

9.000 9.125 9.0009.050 36.175
5T 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Lilly Dudley9111
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 8.650 8.8259.300 36.150
1 10 1T 7 6 

6 

Kaci Campbell9043
Deltchev

8.825 9.050 9.0508.550 35.475
10 8 9 4 7 

7 

Ryan Bissell9085
Golden Bear

8.925 8.250 9.0009.000 35.175
7 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Lexi Watkins9132
North Bay

8.600 9.025 8.5508.750 34.925
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

Jacquelyn Manning9163
iGYM

8.875 9.100 8.8008.100 34.875
9 6T 10 8 10 

10 

Meghma Mukherjee9148
Rodina

9.000 9.225 8.3008.000 34.525
5T 4 11 11 11 

11 
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